

WAYNE COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
3151 West Old Lincoln Way
Wooster, Ohio 44691

WAY-CR150-3.47 CR 150 Eastern Road & CR 209 Gates Street Resurfacing
WAY-CR209-0.00

PID No. 115299 2022

BID TAB

REF #	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Melway Paving Co., Inc.		Northstar Asphalt, Inc.		Superior Paving & Materials, Inc.		Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	251	Partial Depth Pavement Repair (441), As Per Plan	530	CY	\$265.00	\$140,450.00	\$148.00	\$78,440.00	\$265.00	\$140,450.00	\$215.00	\$113,950.00	\$200.00	\$106,000.00
2	407	Non Tracking Tack Coat For Intermediate Course, As Per Plan	4029	GAL	\$3.50	\$14,101.50	\$2.25	\$9,065.25	\$2.50	\$10,072.50	\$3.50	\$14,101.50	\$2.00	\$8,058.00
3	407	Non Tracking Tack Coat For Surface Course, As Per Plan	2708	GAL	\$3.50	\$9,478.00	\$2.25	\$6,093.00	\$2.50	\$6,770.00	\$3.50	\$9,478.00	\$2.00	\$5,416.00
4	408	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	2984	GAL	\$3.75	\$11,190.00	\$3.20	\$9,548.80	\$4.50	\$13,428.00	\$4.00	\$11,936.00	\$2.00	\$5,968.00
5	441	1" Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1245	CY	\$155.00	\$192,975.00	\$158.00	\$196,710.00	\$148.00	\$184,260.00	\$152.00	\$189,240.00	\$152.00	\$189,240.00
6	441	1 1/2" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1931	CY	\$155.00	\$299,305.00	\$158.00	\$305,098.00	\$149.00	\$287,719.00	\$152.00	\$293,512.00	\$152.00	\$293,512.00
7	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642 Paint	3.39	MILE	\$675.00	\$2,288.25	\$460.00	\$1,559.40	\$450.00	\$1,525.50	\$580.00	\$1,966.20	\$450.00	\$1,525.50
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	443	CY	\$65.00	\$28,795.00	\$50.00	\$22,150.00	\$51.00	\$22,593.00	\$44.00	\$19,492.00	\$55.00	\$24,365.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$10,921.25	\$10,921.25	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
11	642	Center Line, Type 1	3.39	MILE	\$950.00	\$3,220.50	\$1,100.00	\$3,729.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50
12	642	Edge Line (4"), Type 1	6.78	MILE	\$750.00	\$5,085.00	\$600.00	\$4,068.00	\$575.00	\$3,898.50	\$575.00	\$3,898.50	\$575.00	\$3,898.50
13	642	Stop Line, Type 1	20	LF	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$4.00	\$80.00
TOTAL						\$758,609.50		\$657,761.45		\$713,606.00		\$715,913.70		\$717,122.50

Melway Paving Co., Inc. 7571 State Route 83 Holmesville, OH 44633 Contact: Terry Triner 330-279-900 estimating@melwaypaving.com	Northstar Asphalt, Inc. 7345 Sunset Strip NW North Canton, OH 44720 Contact: Bryan Shaw 330-497-0936 northstarasphaltinc@gmail.com	Superior Paving & Materials, Inc. 5945 Whipple Ave. NW North Canton, OH 44720 Contact: Mark Dearing 330-499-5849 markd@ostereent.com	Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. 17290 Munn Road Chagrin Falls, OH 44023 Contact: Krishna Vakada 440-543-2253 estimating@chagrinvaleypaving.com
--	---	---	---

WAY-CR150-3.47 CR 150 Eastern Road & CR 209 Gates Street Resurfacing
WAY-CR209-0.00

PID No. 115299 2022

BID TAB

REF #	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.		Kokosing Construction Co., Inc.		Ronyak Paving, Inc.		Karvo Companies, Inc.	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	251	Partial Depth Pavement Repair (441), As Per Plan	530	CY	\$265.00	\$140,450.00	\$150.00	\$79,500.00	\$200.00	\$106,000.00	\$220.00	\$116,600.00	\$230.00	\$121,900.00
2	407	Non Tracking Tack Coat For Intermediate Course, As Per Plan	4029	GAL	\$3.50	\$14,101.50	\$2.50	\$10,072.50	\$1.50	\$6,043.50	\$2.00	\$8,058.00	\$2.10	\$8,460.90
3	407	Non Tracking Tack Coat For Surface Course, As Per Plan	2708	GAL	\$3.50	\$9,478.00	\$2.50	\$6,770.00	\$1.50	\$4,062.00	\$2.00	\$5,416.00	\$2.10	\$5,686.80
4	408	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	2984	GAL	\$3.75	\$11,190.00	\$4.10	\$12,234.40	\$3.50	\$10,444.00	\$2.25	\$6,714.00	\$4.25	\$12,682.00
5	441	1" Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1245	CY	\$155.00	\$192,975.00	\$170.00	\$211,650.00	\$155.00	\$192,975.00	\$175.00	\$217,875.00	\$165.00	\$205,425.00
6	441	1 1/2" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (448)	1931	CY	\$155.00	\$299,305.00	\$170.00	\$328,270.00	\$165.00	\$318,615.00	\$170.00	\$328,270.00	\$170.00	\$328,270.00
7	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642 Paint	3.39	MILE	\$675.00	\$2,288.25	\$450.00	\$1,525.50	\$280.00	\$949.20	\$450.00	\$1,525.50	\$450.00	\$1,525.50
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$21,200.00	\$21,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	443	CY	\$65.00	\$28,795.00	\$75.00	\$33,225.00	\$63.00	\$27,909.00	\$55.00	\$24,365.00	\$55.00	\$24,365.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$10,921.25	\$10,921.25	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
11	642	Center Line, Type 1	3.39	MILE	\$950.00	\$3,220.50	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50	\$1,050.00	\$3,559.50
12	642	Edge Line (4"), Type 1	6.78	MILE	\$750.00	\$5,085.00	\$575.00	\$3,898.50	\$575.00	\$3,898.50	\$575.00	\$3,898.50	\$575.00	\$3,898.50
13	642	Stop Line, Type 1	20	LF	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$4.00	\$80.00
TOTAL						\$758,609.50		\$731,985.40		\$742,535.70		\$778,361.50		\$778,853.20

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. 124 Darrow Road Ste. 1 Akron, OH 44305 Contact: Carla Barbicas 330-733-9101 estimating@barbicas.com	Kokosing Construction Co., Inc. 606 N. Main St. Mansfield, OH 44902 Contact: Steven E. Malone 419-524-5656 sem@kokosing.biz	Ronyak Paving, Inc. 14376 N. Cheshire St. Burton, OH 44021 Contact: Joy Stang 440-834-1988 joy@ronyakpaving.com	Karvo Companies, Inc. 4524 Hudson Dr. Stow, OH 44224 Contact: Donald Workkoetter 330-929-9616 donald.workkoetter@karvocompanies.com
--	--	--	--